LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1048

RB1048

2X
JUB SID=N—
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.290 137.9x48.7x17.3
137.9x51x17.3
O.EM. MAKE
86 60 004 608 RENAULT
86 71 016 512 RENAULT WVA FMSI
867 615 109 A VW 2X 20887 D307-7210
867 698 151 VW 20888
Sin Filas
|
2X
1-Ref. 640029 E
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 02.93-12.02 Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.0i (AER) Gasolina FWD 999 37 50 09.96-10.02 *
1.0i (ALD) Gasolina FWD 999 37 50 09.96-10.02 *
1.0i (ANV) Gasolina FWD 999 37 50 09.96-10.02 *
1.0i (AUC) Gasolina FWD 999 37 50 09.96-10.02 *
1.4i (ABD) Gasolina FWD = 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
1.4i (AEX) Gasolina FWD = 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
1.41 (AKK) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
141 (AKV) Gasolina FWD = 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
141 (ANW) Gasolina FWD = 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
141 (APQ) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
1.4i (AUD) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 06.94-10.02  *
1.4 (ANX) Gasolina FWD = 1390 40 54 12.97-04.99  *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 07.96-12.02 B Segment)
1.41 (AEX) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 09.96-12.02  *
1.41 (AKK) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 09.96-12.02  *
1.4i (AKV) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 09.96-12.02  *
1.41 (ANW) Gasolina FWD = 1389 44 60 09.96-12.02  *
1.4i (APQ) Gasolina FWD = 1389 44 60 09.96-12.02  *
1.41 (AUD) Gasolina FWD 1389 44 60 09.96-12.02  *
1.4 Gasolina FWD 1390 40 54 12.97-04.99 *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
IBIZA 11 (6K1) 03.93-05.02 car-B Segment)
1.0i (AER) Gasolina FWD 999 37 50 09.96-02.02 *




1.0i (ALD)
1.00 (ANV)
1.0i (AUC)
1.0 (AAU)
141 (ABD)
140 (AEX)
140 (AKK)
140 (AKV)
147 (ANW)
141 (APQ)
141 (AUD)
1.4 (ANX)
14116V (AFH)
14116V (AQQ)
14116V (AUB)
1.6i (1F)

POLO 1l (86C, 80) 10.81-09.94
1.0i CL, Fox

1.0 (HZ)

1.0 Cat (AAK)
1.0 Cat (AAU)
1.0Cat (ACM)
1.3Cat (2G)
1.3Cat (AAV)
1.3Cat (MH)
1.3Cat (N2)
1.3Cat (3F)
1.3 (3F)
1.3iC, CL, GT, Fox
1.4 D CL, Fox
14D (1W)

POLO 11 (86C, 80) 10.81-09.94
1.0 Cat (AAK)

1.0 Cat (AAU)
1.0 Cat (ACM)
1.3 Cat (2G)
1.3Cat (AAV)
1.3 Cat (MH)
1.3Cat (N2)
1.3 Cat (3F)
1.3 (3F)
14D (1W)

POLO Il (86CF) 08.92-07.94
1.0 (AAU)

1.3 (AAV)
14D (1W)

POLO Il (6N1) 10.94-10.99
451.0 (AEV)
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

999

999

999
1043
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1390
1390
1390
1390
1595

995
1043
1043
1043
1043
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1295
1395
1398

1043
1043
1043
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1272
1398

1043
1272
1398

1043

37
37
37
33
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
40
74
74
74
55

50
50
50
45
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
54
101
101
101
75

09.96-02.02
09.96-02.02
09.96-02.02
03.93-09.96
09.93-02.02
09.93-02.02
09.93-02.02
09.93-02.02
09.93-02.02
09.93-02.02
09.93-02.02
12.97-04.99
06.97-02.02
06.97-02.02
06.97-02.02
09.94-06.99

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

33
33
33
33
33
40
40
40
40
55
56
40
37
35

45
45
45
45
45
55
55
55
55
75
76
55
50
48

10.81-

08.85-01.92
08.89-09.94
08.89-09.94
08.89-09.94
07.87-09.94
07.87-09.94
07.87-09.94
07.87-09.94
10.89-03.91
10.90-08.94
10.81-

10.81-

10.90-09.94

*

*

*

*

Coupé (Supermini car-B Segment)

33
33
33
40
40
40
40
55
57
35

33
40
35

45
45
45
55
55
55
55
75
78
48

08.89-09.94
08.89-09.94
08.89-09.94
07.87-08.94
07.87-08.94
07.87-08.94
07.87-08.94
10.89-09.94
03.91-09.94
08.90-09.94

*

*

*

*

*

Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1

45
54
48

08.92-07.94
08.92-07.94
08.92-07.94

Segment)

*
*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

33

45

10.94-09.96

*
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551.3 (ADX)

1.4 (AKP)

1.4 (ANX)

551.4 (AEX)

60 1.4 (AEX)

60 1.4 (AKV)

60 1.4 (APQ)
751.6 (AEA)
751.6 (AEE)
751.6 (AHS)

75 1.6 4motion (AEA)
19D (AEF)

1.9 SDI (AGD)
1.9 SDI (ASX)
641.9D (AEF)
64 1.9 SDI (AGD)

POLO IlII VAN (6V5) 12.95-09.01
1.4 (AEX)

1.4 (AUA)
1.6 (AEE)
1.7 SDI (AKU)
1.9SDI (AEY)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)

POLO Il VAN (6N1) 09.94-12.99
1.0 (AEV)

19D

POLO Il CLASSIC / DERBY / FLIGHT (6V2) 01.95-11.09

1.0 TotalFlex
54 1.4 (ANX)
60 1.4 (AEX)
60 1.4 (AKK)
60 1.4 (AKV)
60 1.4 (ANW)
60 1.4 (APQ)
60 1.4 (AUD)
1.4

751.6 (1F)
1.6 TotalFlex
751.6 (AEE)
751.6 (ALM)
1.8

1.8 TotalFlex
2.0 Total Flex
1.8 TotalFlex

1.8 Hybrid

57 1.7 SDI  (AKW)
641,9D (1Y)
64 1.9 SDI (AEY)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./el FWD
éc.

Gasol./el FWD
éc.

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

1296
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1598
1598
1598
1598
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

1390
1390
1598
1716
1896
1896
1896

1043
1896

999
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1595
1595
1598
1598
1781
1781
1984
1781

1781

1715
1896
1896

40
40
40
40
44
44
44
55
55
55
55
a7
a7
47
47
47

44
55
55
44
47
50
50

33
47

55 10.94-04.97
54 10.99-09.01
54 10.99-09.01
55 08.95-10.99
60 07.95-10.99
60 07.95-10.99
60 07.95-10.99
75 10.94-10.99
75 10.94-10.99
75 10.94-10.99
75 08.95-10.99
64 10.99-09.01
64 10.99-09.01
64 10.99-09.01
64 10.94-10.99
64 07.96-10.99

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break

(Supermini car-B Segment)

60 08.97-12.99
75 06.00-09.01
75 09.97-12.98
60 08.97-12.99
64 12.95-08.99
68 10.99-09.01
68 10.99-09.01

45 10.94-12.99
64 10.94-12.99

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1

Segment)

*

*

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

37
40
44
44
44
44
44
44
62
55
64
55
55
75
82
74
74

85

42
47
47

50 08.96-12.01
54 01.98-08.99
60 12.95-09.01
60 12.95-09.01
60 12.95-09.01
60 12.95-09.01
60 12.95-09.01
60 12.95-09.01
84 05.96-07.02
75 11.95-09.97
87 08.98-09.01
75 11.95-09.01
75 11.95-09.01

102
111
101
101

116

57
64
64

08.98-08.01
08.98-07.02
06.99-07.05
05.96-09.01

04.97-09.98

07.97-09.01
01.96-10.96
12.95-08.99

*

*

*



68 1.9 SDI
68 1.9 SDI
90 1.9 TDI
90 1.9 TDI
90 1.9 TDI
90 1.9 TDI

(AGP)
(AQM)
(AGR)
(AHU)
(ALE)
(ALH)

1.9 TDI (AHU)

1101.9 TDI
1101.9 TDI

(AFN)
(ASV)
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Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

POLO Il PLAYA /IBIZA 01.95-11.09

1.0 (ALD)
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.8

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

POLO Il Variant (6V5) 04.97-09.01

1.4 (AEX)
1.4 (AKK)
1.4 (AKV)
1.4 (ANW)
1.4 (APQ)
1.4 (AUD)
1.6 (AEE)
1.6 (ALM)

1.7 SDI (AKW)
1.9SDI (AEY)
1.9SDI (AGP)
1.9SDI (AQM)
1.9TDI (AGR)
1.9 TDI (AHU)
1.9 TDI (ALE)
1.9TDI (ALH)
1.9 TDI (AFN)
1.9TDI (ASV)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

QUANTUM I (U.S.A.) 09.81-12.88

2.2

Gasolina

QUANTUM I Variant 04.85-08.94

2.2

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

999
1595
1595
1598
1781
1781

1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1598
1598
1715
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

2195

2195

50
50
66
66
66
66
67
81
81

68
68
90
90
90
90
91
110
110

08.99-01.02
08.99-01.02
09.96-09.01
09.96-09.01
09.96-09.01
09.96-09.01
01.97-08.99
06.98-01.02
06.98-01.02

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

37
74
76
74
66
82

50
101
103
101

90
112

05.99-05.02
01.98-08.00
10.99-10.04
01.95-11.09
07.94-10.99
01.99-12.03

*

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-

44
44
44
44
44
44
55
55
42
a7
50
50
66
66
66
66
81
81

60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
57
64
68
68
90
90
90
90
110
110

05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
08.97-09.01
06.97-09.01
08.99-09.01
08.99-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
05.97-09.01
06.98-09.01
06.98-09.01

B Segment)

*
*

*

Sedan (Large family car-D Segment)

09.81-

*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

04.85-

*



